PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions
Top Colour

Base Colour

ESTILO ROUND DRY BAR TABLE

SKU: CDBT6 NO/SS
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

470

470

25

640

640

40

44.0000 kg
600 x 600 x 1080 mm

Beech, Black, Cherry, Natural Oak, Natural White

Black P/C, Stainless Steel, White P/C

© Furnx Pty Ltd



ine

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Circular Dry Bar Table with Flat Disc Base
EO Enviroboard Top

Adjustable Levelling Feet
Available in White or Black Powdercoated, or Stainless Steel Base

Available in Natural Oak, Natural White, Beech or Cherry Top
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